CALGARY
PERFORMING
ARTS

FESTIVAL

Tuesday April 30, 2024

Time

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

1:00 PM

1:45PM

2:30 PM

3:15PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

Registration Opportunity

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

Community Band - All Classes

CCALGARY
PERFORMING
ARTS

Wecﬁgéday May 1, 2024

Time

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

2024 CPAF Detailed Schedule V1.xisc

Registration Opportunity

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

School Band - All Classes

Polaris Centre
Participant Name Syllabus Code Performance Selection
Ascension of Our Lord School Grade 7 Band 10105
RancheView School Grade 6 Band
Elboya School Junior Band
Balmoral School Grade 9 Band
Cremona School Gr. 6 Band
Branton School Grade 7 Band
Connect Charter School
Sir Winston Churchill HS Concert Band
Sir Winston Churchill HS Symphonic Band

Cappy Smart Band

Polaris Centre
Participant Name Syllabus Code Performance Selection
Branton School 8-9 Band
Blessed Marie-Rose School Grade 8&9 Band
Herons Crossing School Concert Band
Blessed Marie-Rose School Gr. 7 Concert Band
Thomas B Riley School Grade 7 Band
Manachaban Middle School Band
Rundle College Senior Concert Band
St. Monica Band
Done Bosco Sr. Band

St. Stephen School

Composer

Composer



CALGARY
PERFORMING

;‘:;TWAL
Thursday May 2, 2024
Time Age Group Registration Opportunity
8:30 School Band - All Classes
9:15 School Band - All Classes
10:00 School Band - All Classes
11:15 School Band - All Classes
1:00 School Band - All Classes
1:45 School Band - All Classes
2:30 School Band - All Classes
3:15 School Band - All Classes
4:00 School Band - All Classes
4:45 School Band - All Classes
CALGARY
PERFORMING

Friday May 3, 2024

Age Group Registration Opportunity

8:30 School Band - All Classes
9:15 School Band - All Classes
10:00 School Band - All Classes
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Participant Name

John G. Diefenbaker HS

Our Lady of Grace Grade 7 Band
RancheView School Grade 7&8 Band
Ascension of Our Lord School Grade 9 Band
Our Lady of Grace Grade 8 Band

Ascension of Our Lord School Grade 8 Band
Rundle College Junior High Beginner Bnand
Our Lady of Grace Grade 9 Band

St. Monica Junior Band

Rundle College Junior High Concert Band

Participant Name
C.Woods
St. Stephen School

Christ The King Senior Band

Polaris Centre
Syllabus Code Performance Selection

26012

10205

10105

Polaris Centre

Syllabus Code Performance Selection

11105

Composer

Composer

20240301



	2024 CPAF Detailed Schedule.V1.Band Aprill.30
	2024 CPAF Detailed Schedule.V1.Band.May2

