

Tuesday April 30, 2024

7	Time	Registration Opportunity	Participant Name
	9:15 AM	School Band - All Classes	Ascension of Our Lord School Grade 7 Band
	10:00 AM	School Band - All Classes	RancheView School Grade 6 Band
	11:15 AM	School Band - All Classes	Elboya School Junior Band
	1:00 PM	School Band - All Classes	Balmoral School Grade 9 Band
	1:45 PM	School Band - All Classes	Cremona School Gr. 6 Band
	2:30 PM	School Band - All Classes	Branton School Grade 7 Band
	3:15 PM	School Band - All Classes	Connect Charter School
	4:15 PM	School Band - All Classes	Sir Winston Churchill HS Concert Band
	5:00 PM	School Band - All Classes	Sir Winston Churchill HS Symphonic Band
	7:30 PM	Community Band - All Classes	Cappy Smart Band

Polaris Centre

Syllabus Code Performance Selection

Composer

10105

CALGARY PERFORMING ARTS EESTIVAL Wednesday May 1, 2024

Time Registration Opportunity

8:30 AM School Band - All Classes
9:15 AM School Band - All Classes
10:00 AM School Band - All Classes
11:15 AM School Band - All Classes
1:00 PM School Band - All Classes
1:45 PM School Band - All Classes
2:30 PM School Band - All Classes
3:15 PM School Band - All Classes

4:00 PM School Band - All Classes

4:45 PM School Band - All Classes

Participant Name

Branton School 8-9 Band

Blessed Marie-Rose School Grade 8&9 Band

Herons Crossing School Concert Band

Blessed Marie-Rose School Gr. 7 Concert Band

Thomas B Riley School Grade 7 Band

Manachaban Middle School Band

Rundle College Senior Concert Band

St. Monica Band

Done Bosco Sr. Band

St. Stephen School

Polaris Centre

Syllabus Code Performance Selection

Composer

2024-03-01
2024-03-01



Thursday May 2, 2024

Polaris Centre

Time	Age Group	Registration Opportunity	Participant Name	Syllabus Code	Performance Selection	Composer
8:30)	School Band - All Classes	John G. Diefenbaker HS	26012		
9:15	;	School Band - All Classes	Our Lady of Grace Grade 7 Band			
10:00)	School Band - All Classes	RancheView School Grade 7&8 Band			
11:15	i	School Band - All Classes	Ascension of Our Lord School Grade 9 Band	10205		
1:00)	School Band - All Classes	Our Lady of Grace Grade 8 Band			
1:45	i	School Band - All Classes	Ascension of Our Lord School Grade 8 Band	10105		
2:30)	School Band - All Classes	Rundle College Junior High Beginner Bnand			
3:15	i	School Band - All Classes	Our Lady of Grace Grade 9 Band			
4:00)	School Band - All Classes	St. Monica Junior Band			
4:45	i	School Band - All Classes	Rundle College Junior High Concert Band			

CALGARY
PERFORMING
ARTS
ARTS
Friday May 3, 2024
Age Group Registration Opportunity

School Band - All Classes

8:30	School Band - All Classes	C.Woods
9:15	School Band - All Classes	St. Stephen School
10:00	School Band - All Classes	Christ The King Senior Band

Polaris Centre Participant Name Syllabus Code Performance Selection

Woods Stephen School

11105

Composer

2024-03-01 2024 CPAF Detailed Schedule.V1.xlsx